

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			WPPIL No.29 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Ritu Bahri, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u> 1. Mr. Bhuwan Chandra Pokhariya, petitioner in person.p 2. Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned Chief Standing Counsel with Mr. Gajendra Tripathi, learned Brief Holder for the State. 3. Counsel for the respondent has placed on record report which the S.D.M has taken from the District Magistrate. Let a translated copy of the same be filed. 4. List on 22.08.2024. (Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) (Ritu Bahri, C.J.) 01.04.2024 PV/RB
