

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPPIL No. 65 of 2024 With WPPIL No. 29 of 2024 WPPIL No. 112 of 2024 WPCRL No. 1444 of 2024 <u>HON'BLE G. NARENDAR, C.J.</u> <u>HON'BLE ALOK MAHRA, J.</u> On the request of Ms. Hemanti Shahi, learned counsel for the petitioner in WPPIL No. 29 of 2024, list this matter on 10.03.2025. (ALOK MAHRA, J.) (G. NARENDAR, C.J.) 07.03.2025 Ujjwal

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--