

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	01.09.2025		WPIL No.119 of 2025 With WPIL No.29 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u> Mr. Bhuwan Chandra Pokhariya, petitioner, party-in-person in WPIL No.29 of 2024. 2. Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned C.S.C. with Mr. Yogesh Chandra Tiwari, learned Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand. 3. PCCF (HoFF) and the Managing Director, Forest Corporation shall be virtually present tomorrow. 4. List tomorrow i.e. 02.09.2025 at the top of the list. (Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 01.09.2025 (G. Narendar, C.J.) 01.09.2025 R/SS