

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	31.03.2026		<u>WPPIL No.29 of 2024</u> Bhwan Chandra Pokhariya --Petitioner Versus State of Uttarakhand & Ors. --Respondents <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, C. J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u> 1. Mr. Bhuwan Chandra Pokhariya, petitioner, party-in-person. 2. Mr. Puran Singh Bisht, learned C.S.C. with Mr. Yogesh Tiwari and Mr. Gajendra Tripathi, learned Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand. 3. Petitioner, who appears in person, prays for and is granted three weeks' time to file supplementary affidavit. 4. List thereafter along with connected matter. (Subhash Upadhyay, J.) (Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.) 31.03.2026 31.03.2026 Rajni